
Porubaj	Oleksandr
Valerijovych	
(Aug.	13,	1996	-	Feb.	23,
2025	)
Date	of	birth:	Aug.	13,	1996
Date	of	death:	Feb.	23,	2025
Date	of	burial:	Sept.	19,	2025
From:	Nova	Znam'janka,	Pishchanska	rural	community,	Kremenchuk	District,
Poltava	Oblast
Died	in	the	area	of:	Nadija,	Kolomyichyska	rural	community,	Svatove	District,
Luhansk	Oblast
Rank:	Senior	soldier
Military	Unit:	3rd	Separate	Assault	Brigade	Azov
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